
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Men 17-21
Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

DAVIES Reece423 33.6006.8 0.99.200 9.200 9.300 9.5001 9.100

Exeter Trampoline 6.4 9.300 9.300 9.400 9.5009.500 0.0 34.600

68.200

28.200

27.700

ISAAC Liam424 33.8005.6 0.09.300 9.500 9.400 9.4002 9.400

Whirlwinds Academy 5.6 9.400 9.200 9.200 9.5009.300 1.2 32.300

66.100

27.900

28.200

BIRRELL Oscar420 32.1003.5 0.09.500 9.500 9.600 9.7003 9.500

Flyers TC 5.2 9.500 9.500 9.500 9.6009.500 0.0 33.700

65.800

28.500

28.600

BUCK Reece421 33.4005.2 0.09.400 9.400 9.400 9.4004 9.300

Jumpers Trampoline Club 4.8 9.100 9.200 9.300 9.3009.000 0.0 32.400

65.800

27.600

28.200

COOKE Nathan422 32.7006.9 1.59.100 9.100 9.000 9.2005 9.100

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.4 9.200 9.000 9.000 9.1009.000 1.2 32.300

65.000

27.100

27.300

PARKIN Edward426 33.0004.4 0.09.400 9.400 9.600 9.6006 9.600

Pegasus Trampoline Club 4.8 9.200 9.200 9.000 9.1009.000 0.9 31.200

64.200

27.300

28.600

MAYLOR Laurie425 31.1003.5 0.99.500 9.500 9.500 9.6007 9.500

Team Bath Evolution 2.9 9.300 9.300 9.400 9.5009.300 0.9 30.000

61.100

28.000

28.500
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